
2nd JUNIOR WOMEN BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z07_C74 1.0 Report Created  TUE 18 DEC 2018 16:04 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 7

TUE 18 DEC 2018  11:00 - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 202  (46 KGkg) RAGINI UPADHYAY U P

RAJNI HAR BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHD SONIA KUNWAR SIK

NGL

ASM

SSCB

MP

MANOJ LIMBU

HARI KRISHAN

KOBITA

S. SELVARAJ

GIRIDHARI SINGH

28:28

26:30

26:30

27:29

28:28

RED

BLUE

2 203  (48 KGkg) EKTA SAROJ PUN

AAYUSHI AWASTI MP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM PAYAL SUBBA UP

RSPB

UTK

SIK

ASM

SOMESH DUBY

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

D S JEENA

MANOJ LIMBU

KOBITA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 204  (50 KGkg) KOMAL PUN

ANJU DEVI KAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK NEHA SINGH SSCB

UP

MP

NGL

ASM

LAXMI PATHI

SOMESH DUBY

GIRIDHARI SINGH

HARI KRISHAN

PAYAL SUBBA

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 205  (52 KGkg) SANDEEP KAUR (1) PUN

N. BABYROJISANA CHANU (3) MAN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM KOBITA MP

NGL

SSCB

RSPB

SIK

GIRIDHARI SINGH

HARI KRISHAN

S. SELVARAJ

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

MANOJ LIMBU

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 206  (54 KGkg) POONAM HAR

ATHITHRO GENEVIEVE MAN

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN LAXMI SSCB

ASM

UP

UTK

CHD

LAXMI PATHI

PAYAL SUBBA

SOMESH DUBY

NEHA SINGH

SONIA KUNWAR

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

6 207  (57 KGkg) ARSHI KHANAM RAJ

H. AMBESHORI DEVI MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHD SONIA KUNWAR SSCB

UP

PUN

MP

ASM

S. SELVARAJ

SOMESH DUBY

MD. HABIB

GIRIDHARI SINGH

KOBITA

26:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

7 208  (60 KGkg) AASHREYA NAIK GOA

YASHI SHARMA HAR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK MANOJ LIMBU SSCB

RSPB

ASM

UTK

NGL

R.RAJ BHARATH

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

KOBITA

D S JEENA

HARI KRISHAN

29:28

29:28

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 209  (63 KGkg) VINKA HAR

SNEHA KUMARI HP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY MP

SSCB

ASM

KAR

UTK

GIRIDHARI SINGH

S. SELVARAJ

KOBITA

V SRINIVASAN

NEHA SINGH

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 210  (66 KGkg) MITIKA GUNELE MAH

ALISHA M SUNNY KER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN P P SINGH CHD

ASM

ASM

MP

SSCB

SONIA KUNWAR

PAYAL SUBBA

KOBITA

GIRIDHARI SINGH

R.RAJ BHARATH

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 211  (70 KGkg) ARUNDHATI CHOUDHARY RAJ

RAJ SHIBA HAR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHD SONIA KUNWAR UTK

ASM

SIK

SSCB

MP

NEHA SINGH

KOBITA

MANOJ LIMBU

ASHOK SAI

GIRIDHARI SINGH

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 212  (75 KGkg) SANAMACHA CHANU THOKCHOM MAN

KHUSHI PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM PAYAL SUBBA UTK

RSPB

SSCB

MP

CHD

NEHA SINGH

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

LAXMI PATHI

GIRIDHARI SINGH

SONIA KUNWAR

30:27

30:27

30:26

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 213  (80 KGkg) KOMAL PUN

VIDHI GIRI RAJ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK MANOJ LIMBU MP

ASM

RSPB

UTK

SSCB

GIRIDHARI SINGH

KOBITA

HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY

NEHA SINGH

LAXMI PATHI

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 214  (+80 KGkg) ALFIYA PATHAN MAH

LIPAKSHI RAJ BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY KAR

ASM

SSCB

CHD

SSCB

V SRINIVASAN

PAYAL SUBBA

ASHOK SAI

SONIA KUNWAR

LAXMI PATHI

28:29

27:30

29:28

28:29

29:28

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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