

# 2nd JUNIOR WOMEN BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP 2018



## **Session Results**

#### Session 7

### TUE 18 DEC 2018 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	202	(46 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CHD	RAGINI UPADHYAY RAJNI SONIA KUNWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NGL ASM SSCB	BLUE  MANOJ LIMBU HARI KRISHAN KOBITA S. SELVARAJ GIRIDHARI SINGH	WP	3:0	28:28 26:30 26:30 27:29 28:28
2	203	(48 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	EKTA SAROJ AAYUSHI AWASTI PAYAL SUBBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN MP UP RSPB UTK SIK	RED  SOMESH DUBY HIMANSHU CHAUD D S JEENA MANOJ LIMBU KOBITA	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
3	204	(50 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UTK	KOMAL ANJU DEVI NEHA SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP MP NGL	BLUE  LAXMI PATHI SOMESH DUBY GIRIDHARI SINGH HARI KRISHAN PAYAL SUBBA	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
4	205	(52 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ASM	SANDEEP KAUR N. BABYROJISANA CHANU KOBITA	(1) (3) Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NGL SSCB RSPB	BLUE  GIRIDHARI SINGH HARI KRISHAN S. SELVARAJ HIMANSHU CHAUD MANOJ LIMBU	WP	3:2	29:28 28:29 29:28 28:29 27:30
5	206	(54 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PUN	POONAM ATHITHRO GENEVIEVE LAXMI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM UP UTK	RED  LAXMI PATHI PAYAL SUBBA SOMESH DUBY NEHA SINGH SONIA KUNWAR	RSC	R2	10:9 10:8 10:9 10:9 10:8
6	207	(57 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CHD	ARSHI KHANAM H. AMBESHORI DEVI SONIA KUNWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ MAN SSCB UP PUN MP	BLUE S. SELVARAJ SOMESH DUBY MD. HABIB GIRIDHARI SINGH KOBITA	WP	5:0	26:30 27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30
7	208	(60 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SIK	AASHREYA NAIK YASHI SHARMA MANOJ LIMBU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB ASM UTK	BLUE R.RAJ BHARATH HIMANSHU CHAUD KOBITA D S JEENA HARI KRISHAN	WP	3:2	29:28 29:28 27:30 28:29 27:30
8	209	(63 KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	VINKA SNEHA KUMARI HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB ASM KAR	GIRIDHARI SINGH S. SELVARAJ KOBITA V SRINIVASAN NEHA SINGH	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27

Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z07\_C74 1.0



# 2nd JUNIOR WOMEN BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP 2018



## **Session Results**

#### Session 7

### TUE 18 DEC 2018 11:00 - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	210	(66 KGkg)		RED BLUE	MITIKA GUNELE ALISHA M SUNNY		MAH KER	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	PUN	P P SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM ASM MP	SONIA KUNWAR PAYAL SUBBA KOBITA GIRIDHARI SINGH R.RAJ BHARATH			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
10	211	(70 KGkg)		RED BLUE	ARUNDHATI CHOUDHARY RAJ SHIBA		RAJ HAR	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	CHD	SONIA KUNWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM SIK SSCB	NEHA SINGH KOBITA MANOJ LIMBU ASHOK SAI GIRIDHARI SINGH			29:28 27:30 27:30 27:30 30:27
11	212	(75 KGkg)		RED BLUE	SANAMACHA CHANU THOKCHON KHUSHI	1	MAN PUN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ASM	PAYAL SUBBA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB SSCB MP	NEHA SINGH HIMANSHU CHAUE LAXMI PATHI GIRIDHARI SINGH SONIA KUNWAR	DHARY		30:27 30:27 30:26 29:28 29:28
12	213	(80 KGkg)		RED BLUE	KOMAL VIDHI GIRI		PUN RAJ	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SIK	MANOJ LIMBU	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM RSPB UTK	GIRIDHARI SINGH KOBITA HIMANSHU CHAUE NEHA SINGH LAXMI PATHI	)HARY		29:28 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
13	214	(+80 KGkg)		RED BLUE	ALFIYA PATHAN LIPAKSHI		MAH RAJ	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:		HIMANSHU CHAUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR ASM SSCB CHD	V SRINIVASAN PAYAL SUBBA ASHOK SAI SONIA KUNWAR LAXMI PATHI	VVF	J.Z	28:29 27:30 29:28 28:29 29:28

LEGEND									
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points				

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 2 / 2

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BX0000207\_C74 1.0
 Report Created TUE 18 DEC 2018 16:04
 0010-036c-AIBA ORG-30-82601